Report of Contributions and Expenditures for the City of Manchester

Office of the City Clerk/ One City Hall Plaza/ Manchester, NH 03101/ P: 603-624-6455 F: 603-624-6481

Check those categories which apply:

[:l Candidate's Election Filing I:lDisclosure Report, ten days preceding election @General Election
Political Committee's Election Filing [@Diselosure Report, ten days following election |:|Primaly Election
% Incumbent's Report for Quarter Ending: ~~ Sept. = Dec. = Mar. _ June
I, , candidate for the office of
orl, , fiscal agent, have contributions or expenditures equal to or exceeding

$500 for the reporting period indicated above and do submit the following report of contributions and expenditures.

FOR COMMITTEE FILING:
IR K\TD(A [Q C/‘V\/MCV chairman of the /O%CQ, f,ﬁu@ Q)f Mﬂ‘ﬂm
Committee, or'¥, U , treasurer, have contrlbutlons or expeng tures equal to or exceeding

$500 for the reporting period indicated above and do submit the following report of contributions and expenditures.

I; , incumbent for the office of

have contributions or expenditures equal to or exceeding $500 for the period indicated above and do submit the following report of contributions and expenditures.

Total of Contributions Itemized in this Report: $ ‘87 l &32‘ Total of Expenditures Itemized in this Report: $ 52( (ﬁ[ z - (pg-

I, , candidate/fiscal agent/treasurer/committee chair/meumbent, hereby swear
that the information contained herein is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. \/W‘A %\A :
Signed: ,Q\L)/q (4 &ﬂ/t-f Date: | ‘[ g / Q\( Signed: QM\ 'Y)Ji Date: |\ 21
T 7 ¥ p—
didate or Campaign Chairman/Treasurer Justice of the Peace ExP: 3[ zc.)if_
Committee Chairman/Treasurer Notary Public

Incumbent



Campaign Contributions Disclosure Report for the City of Manchester
Office of the City Clerk/ One City Hall Plaza/ Manchester, NH 03101/ P: 603-624-6455 F: 603-624-6481

A contribution shall mean a payment, gift, subscription, assessment, contract, payment for services, dues advance, forebearance

or a loan to a candidate, an incumbent official or political committee made for the purpose of influencing the nomination or election
of any candidate. Contributions shall include the use of anything of value but shall not include the services of volunteers

who receive no pay therefore or the use of personal resources by a candidate on his behalf. (City Charter - Section 5.29)

Report Period Ending: “ [ "{ I gl

Full Name of Contributor Address Date Received Amount

20, Didenad $0.00
1y [y $000

i h $0.00

W $0.00

K 1 $0.00

a " $0.00

: 1 $0.00

" il $0.00

N 0 $0.00

“ 1 $0.00

. ‘* $0.00

" " $0.00

PAGE #

Total of Receipts Itemized on this page: $0.00

OF




Contact Name
Putting New Hampshire First
Mecculloch, Joan H.
Harvey, Campbell
MacNeil, John C
Juris, Louis C
MPFFA PAC Fund
Rein, Dianne

King, John
Heinzmann, Terry
Jennings, Wayne

Calderon, Rafael

Mailing Street Address

105N State Street
80 Lyme Rd Apt 368
228 Ray St

8 Puritan Dr

56 Haines St

85 Sheffield Rd

126 Lovering St

PO Box 747

585 Belmont Street
393 Francetown Rd
159 Concord Street

Mailing City
Concord
Hanover
Manchester
Bedford
Nashua
Manchester
Manchester
Center Harbor
Manchester
New Boston
Manchester

Mailing State

NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH

Mailing Zip

03301
03755
03104
03110
03060
03103
03109
03226
03104
03070
03104

Date Received
11/1/21
11/1/21
11/1/21
11/1/21
11/1/21
11/1/21
11/1/21
11/1/21
11/1/21
11/1/21
11/3/21

Amount
$2,500.00
$250.00
$50.00
$500.00
$10.00
$5,000.00
$25.00
$50.00
$258.32
$50.00
$25.00

Total Amount
$8,718.32



Campaign Expenditures Disclosure Report for the City of Manchester
Office of the City Clerk/ One City Hall Plaza/ Manchester, NH 03101/ P: 603-624-6455 F: 603-624-6481

An expenditure shall mean the disbursement of money or thing of value or the making of a legally binding commitment, for political
purposes, to make such a disbursement in the future. (City Charter - Section 5.29)

Report Period Ending: H / "% j Zl

Paid to or will be Paid to (Full Name) Address Nature of Expense Date Paid Amount
SRE Daran ) $0.00

0 $0.00
i\ W $0.00
3 Y $0.00
$0.00
\ H $0.00
' $0.00
$0.00
$0.00
U i $0.00
$0.00

* $0.00
Total of Expenditures Itemized on this page: $0.00

0 h

W\ L

PAGE # OF




Date

1M
1112
1113
1113
11/3
11/3
11/3
11/3
11/3
11/3
11/4
11/4

Amount
$3,000.00
$340.71
$780.87
$651.28
$3,5673.50
$2,995.00
$200.00
$960.00
$19,245.29
$72.00
$400.00
$400.00

Payee

Address

Manchester City Democratic Committee 264 Mammoth Rd. Manchester, NH 03109

Paragon Solutions
ActBlue

Toskr Inc. dba GetThru
Mclntyre Ski Area
Community Events LLC
Louie Craig

NGP

NHDP

Google

Sarah West

Sophia Biondolillo

2141 E Broadway Rd, Suite 202, Temple, AZ 85282
366 Summer St, Somerville, MA 02144

PO Box 2690 Alameda, CA 94501

50 Chalet Ct. Manchester, NH 03104

14 Amarosa Dr. Rochester, NH 03868

219 N Gate Rd. Manchester, NH 03104

48 Grove St #202, Somerville, MA 02144

105 N State St. Concord, NH 03301

1600 Amphitheatre Parkway, Mountain View, CA, 94043

87 School St. Concord, NH 03301
14 Hayes Ave, Manchester, NH 03103

Purpose Total Expenses
Contribution $32,618.65
processsing fees
Digital
Texting

Event space
Event costs
Reimbursement
Digital
Contribution
Digital

Stipend

Stipend



